
 

Stuartholme IQ Dressage Qualifier 7.02.2026 Fig Tree Pocket Equestrian grounds.

 

Ring 1 C Maria Schwennesen E Emma Flegman

Dr Time

Sat PSG FEI 2009 updated 2022 warmup Ring 2 Year OTT

1 7.45 D10 Secondary PSG  172 Isabella Anderson FORTUNE COOKIE The Glennie School - Toowoomba 12  

1 7.53 EA 5.1 2023

1 8.00 D09 Secondary Advanced 5.1 211 Mia Doogue KEYSTONE ULTIMATE GENIUS Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen 12  

1 8.08  EA 4.1 2023   

1 8.16 D08 Secondary Medium Test 4.1  109 Amber Kahler ARTISTRY MI The Glennie School - Toowoomba 9  

1 8.24 D08 Secondary Medium Test 4.1  199 Alicia Dyke INDI MOLLOY Emmaus College - Jimboomba 12  

1 8.32  EA 2.1 2023

1 8.40 D04 Intermediate Novice Test 2.1  145 Zara Jones DELTRY BEAUJALIAS West Moreton Anglican College 8

1 8.48 D04  Intermediate Novice Test 2.1  209 Rubie Schleimer-newman JOSHUA BROOK BARONESS Somerset College 9

1 8.56 D04 Intermediate Novice Test 2.1 127 Chloe Blair BUCKWELL PARK JUBILEE Ipswich Girls' Grammar School - Ipswich 7

1 9.04 D04 Intermediate Novice Test 2.1 278 Finn Pilcher SUPADUDE - MAXI Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen 8 Yes

1 9.12 D04 Intermediate Novice Test 2.1 116 Dakota Buchanan BEAUPARC MYSTIQUE Australian Christian College - Moreton 9  

1 9.20 D04 Intermediate Novice Test 2.1 251 Jade Wood PLATINUM BELLE Other  

1 9.28 D04 Intermediate Novice Test 2.1 220 Amber Kahler KUPEREE DON PHINESSE The Glennie School - Toowoomba 9  

1 9.36  EA 3.2 2023   

1 9.44 D07 Secondary Elementary Test 3.1  153 Sophia Mcmillan DYRRING PARK FROELICK Stuartholme School - Toowong 12  

1 9.52 D07 Secondary Elementary Test 3.1  214 Eliza Little KINNORDY GR RUDY Ipswich Girls' Grammar School - Ipswich 8  

1 10.00 D07 Secondary Elementary Test 3.1 254 Laura Joubert QUIRE BOY R Stuartholme School - Toowong 12  

1 10.08 D07 Secondary Elementary Test 3.1 292 Maddison Gibson TRINITY DREAMS  

1 10.16 D07 Secondary Elementary Test 3.1 106 Olivia Gordano ARDSHEAL SMOKIN  

1 10.24 D07 Secondary Elementary Test 3.1 187 Phillipa Bennett HIGHBORNE PEDRO 11 No

1 10.32  FEI  I1 updated 2022 FEI warmup Ring 2

1 10.40 D10 Secondary  Inter 1 172 Isabella Anderson FORTUNE COOKIE The Glennie School - Toowoomba 12  

1 10.48 Morning tea

1 10.56

1 11.04  

1 11.12 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 184 Isabella Hartwig HARTMORS HOLLYWOOD ANGEL Stuartholme School - Toowong 11 Yes

1 11.20 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 224 Sophie O'brien LE ALLSPICE Stuartholme School - Toowong 11

1 11.28 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 185 Addison Hartwig HARTMORS LEXINGTON STICKS Stuartholme School - Toowong 11

1 11.36 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 201 Aria Clunes IRON HILL KOLKATA KISS West Moreton Anglican College 11 Yes

1 11.44 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 293 Tia Kilmister TWILIGHT TUXEDO Stuartholme School - Toowong 12

1 11.52 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 160 Annie Townend EXCELEBRATION HT Stuartholme School - Toowong 10 Yes

1 12.00 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 249 Jorja Titman PEPPER JACK Stuartholme School - Toowong 10  

1 12.08 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 231 Emily Mccabe LP HEARTS N DIAMONDS Ipswich Girls' Grammar School - Ipswich 12

1 12.16 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 200 Isabella Muir INDIAN AIR Stuartholme School - Toowong 10

1 12.24 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 150 Ava Hamilton DP SORRENTO Parklands Christian College 11

1 12.32 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 lunch

1 12.40 D05  

1 12.48 D05

1 12.56 D05  

1 1.04 D05

1 1.12 D05

1 1.20 D05

1 1.28 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 154 Chelsea Christison ELEGANT DROVER Beaudesert State High School - Beaudesert 11 Yes

1 1.36 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 182 Isabella Hartwig HARTMOR LECTROS MARNIE Stuartholme School - Toowong 11

1 1.44 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 121 Tia Kilmister BOLTON Stuartholme School - Toowong 12

1 1.52 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 248 Sophie O'brien PADDY Stuartholme School - Toowong 11

1 2.00 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 273 Willa Boersma SPRINGS DARK KNIGHT West Moreton Anglican College 10

1 2.08 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 237 Addyson Trompert MEMPHIS CLOUD 10

1 2.16 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 285 Piper Smith TCG ROCABILLY (CPBSA) Stuartholme School - Toowong 10

1 2.24 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 104 Elsa Lennon AMBY HILLS GOLDEN ERA Mt St Michael's College - Ashgrove 10

1 2.32 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 212 Amelia Grainger KILLARA DADDY COOL 11

1 2.40 D05 Senior Prelim Test  1.2 232 Scarlett Martin LP OLIVER TWIST Mt St Michael's College - Ashgrove 11

1 2.48 D05 Senior Prelim Test   1.2 219 Kyrah Breay KRYSTELLE PARK BUZZARD NIL 10

1 2.56 D05 Senior Prelim Test   1.2 191 Hannah Johnson HORSE Stuartholme School - Toowong 12

1 3.04 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1  1.2 end  

1 3.12

  

  
  



 Ring 2 warmup for PSG 7.30am

C Felicity St John

 Sat EA 2.1 2023 Year OTT

2 8.00 D01 Primary Prelim Test 1.1  138 Harlow Mcdonald COLIBAN LEMON SORBET Tamborine Mountain College 6

2 8.08 D01 Primary Prelim Test 1.1  189 Florence Doyle HILLSWOOD CRACKERJACK Stuartholme School - Toowong 6

2 8.16 D01 Primary Prelim Test 1.1 156 Amelia Parry ELVONARA PARK FANCY PANTS Genesis Christian College 5

2 8.24 D01 Primary Prelim Test 1.1 142 Bonnie Collins CROWN LODGE BUMBLE BEE Eumundi State School 6

2 8.32 D01 Primary Prelim Test 1.1 177 Claire Fuhrmann GEM PARK ROYALTY Independent 5

2 8.40 D01 Primary Prelim Test 1.1 239 Imogen Lee MISS MOLLY Stuartholme School - Toowong 5

2 8.48 D01 Primary Prelim Test 1.1 110 William Patterson ARYLINE FERRARI ENZO Tamborine Mountain College 4

2 8.56 D01 Primary Prelim Test 1.1 236 Oliver Edwards MELODY PARK ROMAN EMPEROR West Moreton Anglican College 3

2 9.04 D01 Primary Prelim Test 1.1 262 Emily Flynn SDFGDSFGF Boonah state High school. 3

2 9.12 D01 Primary Prelim Test 1.1 break

2 9.20 D01 Primary Prelim Test 1.1 281 Edith Garrihy TANDARRA PARK JIMNY CRICKET

2 9.28 D01 Primary Prelim Test 1.1 170 Sophia Muir FLYING COMMANDERS DOUBLE Stuartholme School - Toowong 6

2 9.36 D01 Primary Prelim Test 1.1 149 Maisie Callow DP I CANDY St Joseph's Catholic Primary School - Bardon  

2 9.44 D01 Primary Prelim Test 1.1 176 Josie Kahler GATEHAMPTON PARK MONTE CARLO Independent 5

2 9.52 D01 Primary Prelim Test 1.1 103 Baylee Lee Kato Stuartholme School - Toowong 4

2 10.00 D01 Primary Prelim Test 1.1 end

2 10.08

2 10.16 warm up for Inter 1

2 10.24 C Felicity St John M Cassandra Garrett

2 10.32 EA 2.1 2023

2 10.40 D02 Primary Novice Test 2.1  188 Bonnie Collins HILLCREST RUBY Eumundi State School 6

2 10.48 D02 Primary Novice Test 2.1 279 Florence Doyle SWANREACH GOLD CHARM Stuartholme School - Toowong 6

2 10.56 D02 Primary Novice Test 2.1 217 Kendra Jacobs KOORA LYN TYRO Kings Christian College 3

2 11.04 D02 Primary Novice Test 2.1 218 Kate Pilcher KRACKER JAX LB Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen 6

2 11.12 C Cassandra Garrett M Kym Luis Change of judges

2 11.20 EA 1.2 2023

2 11.28 D01 Primary Prelim Test  1.2 149 Maisie Callow DP I CANDY St Joseph's Catholic Primary School - Bardon  

2 11.36 D01 Primary Prelim Test  1.2 138 Harlow Mcdonald COLIBAN LEMON SORBET Tamborine Mountain College 6

2 11.44 D01 Primary Prelim Test  1.2 142 Bonnie Collins CROWN LODGE BUMBLE BEE Eumundi State School 6

2 11.52 D01 Primary Prelim Test  1.2 156 Amelia Parry ELVONARA PARK FANCY PANTS Genesis Christian College 5

2 12.00 D01 Primary Prelim Test  1.2 170 Sophia Muir FLYING COMMANDERS DOUBLE Stuartholme School - Toowong 6

2 12.08 D01 Primary Prelim Test  1.2 189 Florence Doyle HILLSWOOD CRACKERJACK Stuartholme School - Toowong 6

2 12.16 D01 Primary Prelim Test  1.2 239 Imogen Lee MISS MOLLY Stuartholme School - Toowong 5

2 12.24 D01 Primary Prelim Test  1.2 281 Edith Garrihy TANDARRA PARK JIMNY CRICKET

2 12.32 D01 Primary Prelim Test  1.2 break

2 12.40 D01 Primary Prelim Test  1.2 103 Baylee Lee Kato Stuartholme School - Toowong 4

2 12.48 D01 Primary Prelim Test  1.2 110 William Patterson ARYLINE FERRARI ENZO Tamborine Mountain College 4

2 12.56 D01 Primary Prelim Test  1.2 177 Claire Fuhrmann GEM PARK ROYALTY Independent 5

2 1.04 D01 Primary Prelim Test  1.2 236 Oliver Edwards MELODY PARK ROMAN EMPEROR West Moreton Anglican College 3

2 1.12 D01 Primary Prelim Test  1.2 176 Josie Kahler GATEHAMPTON PARK MONTE CARLO Independent 5

2 1.20 D01 Primary Prelim Test  1.2 262 Emily Flynn SDFGDSFGF Boonah state High school. 3

2 1.28 D01 Primary Prelim Test  1.2 end

2 1.36 break

2 1.44  EA 1.2 2023

2 1.52 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 183 Sophia Hartwig HARTMOR LECTROS PROUD OKIE Stuartholme School - Toowong 9

2 2.00 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 147 Samuel Blanc DIAMOND ACRES RUBIESNRIBBONS A.B. Patterson College 7

2 2.08 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 181 Chloe Landon GVK MARGARITAVILLE West Moreton Anglican College 8

2 2.16 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 297 Lily Frampton WAYOUTS FLYIN IN DUN Genesis Christian College 8

2 2.24 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 100 Rosie Brown VAD HYDROGEN Mt St Michael's College - Ashgrove 8

2 2.32 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 234 Savannah Godwin LYRICAL VALENTINE Parklands Christian College 9

2 2.40 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 128 Chloe Shultz BURREN-DAH MR MYAGI Moreton Bay College - Wynnum 8

2 2.48 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 113 Audrey Ringold BAMBOROUGH RENEGADE Mt St Michael's College - Ashgrove 7

2 2.56 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 141 Amity Broadbent CRESTLINE SNOOPY Other 7

2 3.04 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 124 Kaleah Walsh BOSTON BAY BRILLIANCE Other

2 3.12 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 300 Ruby Page WISTFUL WONDER Stuartholme School - Toowong 8

2 3.20 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 break   

2 3.28 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 152 Evelyn Lennon DUSTIN MIDNIGHT CATT Mt St Michael's College - Ashgrove 7  

2 3.36 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 155 Sophia Hartwig ELLIE Stuartholme School - Toowong 9 Yes

2 3.44 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 255 Heath Carr RALEIGH MOUNTBATTEN  

2 3.52 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 105 Isabelle Crisp ARANUI ODYSSEUS San Damiano College 9  

2 4.00 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 247 Indigo Ellis OUTLANDER Other

2 4.08 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 290 Eloise Pelto TOMFOOLERY R Stuartholme School - Toowong 8  

2 4.16 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 151 Imani Mcclean DRAKE Home School 7 Yes

2 4.24 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 288 Sarah Lombard THE FLAMIN RED HEAD Other  

2 4.32 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 270 Millicent Garrihy SNOWDON VALE HAT TRICK  

2 4.40 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 257 Frankie Rous RIVERS RUFINA Stuartholme School - Toowong 9  

2 4.48 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2 202 Chloe Landon IRON RED RUSTY West Moreton Anglican College 8 Yes

2 4.56 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test  1.2    

2    

2

Ring 2



 Ring 3 C   Jennifer Rykoff M Kay Paulsen

Ring Dr Time

Sat EA 1.1 2023 Year OTT

3 8.00 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1  105 Isabelle Crisp ARANUI ODYSSEUS San Damiano College 9  

3 8.08 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 155 Sophia Hartwig ELLIE Stuartholme School - Toowong 9 Yes

3 8.16 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 202 Chloe Landon IRON RED RUSTY West Moreton Anglican College 8 Yes

3 8.24 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 152 Evelyn Lennon DUSTIN MIDNIGHT CATT Mt St Michael's College - Ashgrove 7  

3 8.32 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 151 Imani Mcclean DRAKE Home School 7 Yes

3 8.40 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 290 Eloise Pelto TOMFOOLERY R Stuartholme School - Toowong 8  

3 8.48 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 288 Sarah Lombard THE FLAMIN RED HEAD Other  

3 8.56 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 247 Indigo Ellis OUTLANDER Other

3 9.04 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 270 Millicent Garrihy SNOWDON VALE HAT TRICK  

3 9.12 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 255 Heath Carr RALEIGH MOUNTBATTEN  

3 9.20 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 257 Frankie Rous RIVERS RUFINA Stuartholme School - Toowong 9  

3 9.28 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 113 Audrey Ringold BAMBOROUGH RENEGADE Mt St Michael's College - Ashgrove 7  

3 9.36 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 break

3 9.44 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 183 Sophia Hartwig HARTMOR LECTROS PROUD OKIE Stuartholme School - Toowong 9

3 9.52 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 181 Chloe Landon GVK MARGARITAVILLE West Moreton Anglican College 8

3 10.00 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 147 Samuel Blanc DIAMOND ACRES RUBIESNRIBBONS A.B. Patterson College 7

3 10.08 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 297 Lily Frampton WAYOUTS FLYIN IN DUN Genesis Christian College 8

3 10.16 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 234 Savannah Godwin LYRICAL VALENTINE Parklands Christian College 9

3 10.24 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 100 Rosie Brown VAD HYDROGEN Mt St Michael's College - Ashgrove 8

3 10.32 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 128 Chloe Shultz BURREN-DAH MR MYAGI Moreton Bay College - Wynnum 8

3 10.40 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 141 Amity Broadbent CRESTLINE SNOOPY Other 7

3 10.48 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 300 Ruby Page WISTFUL WONDER Stuartholme School - Toowong 8

3 10.56 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 124 Kaleah Walsh BOSTON BAY BRILLIANCE Other

3 11.04 D03 Intermediate Prelim Test 1.1 break   

3 11.12   

3 11.20

3 11.28 EA 2.1 2023

3 11.36 D06 Senior Novice Test 2.1  203 Cyana Titman ISABLUE HOLY MOSES Stuartholme School - Toowong 11

3 11.44 D06 Senior Novice Test 2.1  118 Arianna Sing BELROCK VINO Australian Christian College - Moreton 11

3 11.52 D06 Senior Novice Test 2.1 226 Charlie Vines LE GRANDE FREDWARD Australian Industry Trade College - Robina 12

3 12.00 D06 Senior Novice Test 2.1 256 Sarah Roberts RESTDOWNS MIDNIGHT MOON St Teresa's Catholic College - Noosaville 11

3 12.08 D06 Senior Novice Test 2.1 126 Alice Schlamm BRUSTAR St Johns Anglican College 12 Yes

3 12.16 D06 Senior Novice Test 2.1 230 Alicia Dyke LOUVALE VIVACI STORM Emmaus College - Jimboomba 12  

3 12.24 D06 Senior Novice Test 2.1 289 Kiya Murrihy THE WIZARD OF OZ  

3 12.32 D06 Senior Novice Test 2.1 205 Piper Myatt ITS FACTORY WARRIOR A.B. Patterson College Yes

3 12.40 D06 Senior Novice Test 2.1 169 Addison Hartwig FLIRTY MISS Stuartholme School - Toowong 11 Yes

3 12.48 D06 Senior Novice Test 2.1 137 Aria Clunes CLASSIC PRINCE TARLTON West Moreton Anglican College 11  

3 12.56 D06 Senior Novice Test 2.1 311 Phillipa Bennett In the Know

3 1.04

3 1.12

3 1.20

3 1.28

3 1.36 EA 5.2 2023

3 1.44 D09 Secondary Advanced 5.2 211 Mia Doogue KEYSTONE ULTIMATE GENIUS Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen 12  

3 1.52 EA 4.2 2023

3 2.00 D08 Secondary Medium Test  4.2 199 Alicia Dyke INDI MOLLOY Emmaus College - Jimboomba 12  

3 2.08 D08 Secondary Medium Test  4.2 109 Amber Kahler ARTISTRY MI The Glennie School - Toowoomba 9  

3 2.16

3 2.24 EA 3.2 2023

3 2.32 D07 Secondary Elementary Test   3.2 106 Olivia Gordano ARDSHEAL SMOKIN

3 2.40 D07 Secondary Elementary Test   3.2 153 Sophia Mcmillan DYRRING PARK FROELICK Stuartholme School - Toowong 12

3 2.48 D07 Secondary Elementary Test   3.2 254 Laura Joubert QUIRE BOY R Stuartholme School - Toowong 12

3 2.56 D07 Secondary Elementary Test   3.2 187 Phillipa Bennett HIGHBORNE PEDRO 11 No

3 3.04 D07 Secondary Elementary Test   3.2 214 Eliza Little KINNORDY GR RUDY Ipswich Girls' Grammar School - Ipswich 8

3 3.12 D07 Secondary Elementary Test   3.2 292 Maddison Gibson TRINITY DREAMS

3 3.20 D07 Secondary Elementary Test   3.2 end



Ring 4 C Nicola Greenaway B Yvette Vlies

Ring Dr Time

 Sat EA 1.1 2023 Year OTT

4 8.00 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1  154 Chelsea Christison ELEGANT DROVER Beaudesert State High School - Beaudesert 11 Yes

4 8.08 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1  121 Tia Kilmister BOLTON Stuartholme School - Toowong 12 Yes

4 8.16 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 273 Willa Boersma SPRINGS DARK KNIGHT West Moreton Anglican College 10

4 8.24 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 248 Sophie O'brien PADDY Stuartholme School - Toowong 11

4 8.32 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 237 Addyson Trompert MEMPHIS CLOUD 10

4 8.40 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 182 Isabella Hartwig HARTMOR LECTROS MARNIE Stuartholme School - Toowong 11

4 8.48 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 104 Elsa Lennon AMBY HILLS GOLDEN ERA Mt St Michael's College - Ashgrove 10

4 8.56 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 285 Piper Smith TCG ROCABILLY (CPBSA) Stuartholme School - Toowong 10

4 9.04 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 232 Scarlett Martin LP OLIVER TWIST Mt St Michael's College - Ashgrove 11

4 9.12 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 201 Aria Clunes IRON HILL KOLKATA KISS West Moreton Anglican College 11 Yes

4 9.20 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 212 Amelia Grainger KILLARA DADDY COOL 11

4 9.28 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 191 Hannah Johnson Mr Grey Stuartholme School - Toowong 12

4 9.36 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 break

4 9.44 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 219 Kyrah Breay KRYSTELLE PARK BUZZARD NIL 10

4 9.52 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 293 Tia Kilmister TWILIGHT TUXEDO Stuartholme School - Toowong 12

4 10.00 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 231 Emily Mccabe LP HEARTS N DIAMONDS Ipswich Girls' Grammar School - Ipswich 12

4 10.08 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 184 Isabella Hartwig HARTMORS HOLLYWOOD ANGEL Stuartholme School - Toowong 11 Yes

4 10.16 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 224 Sophie O'brien LE ALLSPICE Stuartholme School - Toowong 11

4 10.24 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 160 Annie Townend EXCELEBRATION HT Stuartholme School - Toowong 10 Yes

4 10.32 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 249 Jorja Titman PEPPER JACK Stuartholme School - Toowong 10

4 10.40 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 185 Addison Hartwig HARTMORS LEXINGTON STICKS Stuartholme School - Toowong 11

4 10.48 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 200 Isabella Muir INDIAN AIR Stuartholme School - Toowong 10

4 10.56 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 150 Ava Hamilton DP SORRENTO Parklands Christian College 11

4 11.04 D05 Senior Prelim Test 1.1 break

4 11.12

4 11.20 EA 2.2 2023  

4 11.28 D04 Intermediate Novice Test   2.2 116 Dakota Buchanan BEAUPARC MYSTIQUE Australian Christian College - Moreton 9

4 11.36 D04 Intermediate Novice Test   2.2 127 Chloe Blair BUCKWELL PARK JUBILEE Ipswich Girls' Grammar School - Ipswich 7

4 11.44 D04 Intermediate Novice Test   2.2 145 Zara Jones DELTRY BEAUJALIAS West Moreton Anglican College 8

4 11.52 D04 Intermediate Novice Test   2.2 251 Jade Wood PLATINUM BELLE Other

4 12.00 D04 Intermediate Novice Test   2.2 220 Amber Kahler KUPEREE DON PHINESSE The Glennie School - Toowoomba 9

4 12.08 D04 Intermediate Novice Test   2.2 209 Rubie Schleimer-newman JOSHUA BROOK BARONESS Somerset College 9

4 12.16 D04 Intermediate Novice Test   2.2 278 Finn Pilcher SUPADUDE - MAXI Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen 8 Yes

4 12.24 D04 Intermediate Novice Test   2.2 lunch

4 12.32

4 12.40

4 12.48

4 12.56

4 1.04

4 1.12

4 1.20 EA 2.2 2023

4 1.28 D02 Primary Novice Test  2.2 218 Kate Pilcher KRACKER JAX LB Sunshine Coast Grammar School - Forest Glen 6

4 1.36 D02 Primary Novice Test  2.2 188 Bonnie Collins HILLCREST RUBY Eumundi State School 6

4 1.44 D02 Primary Novice Test  2.2 279 Florence Doyle SWANREACH GOLD CHARM Stuartholme School - Toowong 6

4 1.52 D02 Primary Novice Test  2.2 217 Kendra Jacobs KOORA LYN TYRO Kings Christian College 3

4 2.00 D02 Primary Novice Test  2.2 break

4 2.08 EA 2.2 2023

4 2.16 D06 Senior Novice Test  2.2 118 Arianna Sing BELROCK VINO Australian Christian College - Moreton 11

4 2.24 D06 Senior Novice Test  2.2 126 Alice Schlamm BRUSTAR St Johns Anglican College 12 Yes

4 2.32 D06 Senior Novice Test  2.2 137 Aria Clunes CLASSIC PRINCE TARLTON West Moreton Anglican College 11  

4 2.40 D06 Senior Novice Test  2.2 169 Addison Hartwig FLIRTY MISS Stuartholme School - Toowong 11 Yes

4 2.48 D06 Senior Novice Test  2.2 203 Cyana Titman ISABLUE HOLY MOSES Stuartholme School - Toowong 11  

4 2.56 D06 Senior Novice Test  2.2 205 Piper Myatt ITS FACTORY WARRIOR A.B. Patterson College Yes

4 3.04 D06 Senior Novice Test  2.2 311 Phillipa Bennett In the Know    

4 3.12 D06 Senior Novice Test  2.2 226 Charlie Vines LE GRANDE FREDWARD Australian Industry Trade College - Robina 12  

4 3.20 D06 Senior Novice Test  2.2 230 Alicia Dyke LOUVALE VIVACI STORM Emmaus College - Jimboomba 12  

4 3.28 D06 Senior Novice Test  2.2 256 Sarah Roberts RESTDOWNS MIDNIGHT MOON St Teresa's Catholic College - Noosaville 11  

4 3.36 D06 Senior Novice Test  2.2 289 Kiya Murrihy THE WIZARD OF OZ  

4 3.44 end  

4 3.52

4 4.00

  


